
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1932002620 7PSSDB 18.66 4.20 78.37

1932002627P7 - (323-929) Exxon Mobil Housto Campus Technology Lab 7PSSDB 18.65 4.55 84.86

1932002641P7 - (323-514) Conroe ISD - FLEX 27 7PSSDB 18.64 3.70 68.97

1932002649P7 - (323-1881) Woodson Reserve Sec 31 and 32 5PSSDB 18.66 3.50 65.31

1932002665P7 - (323-514) Conroe ISD - FLEX 27 7PSSDB 18.57 3.70 68.71

1938003149 10PSSDA 18.03 7.55 136.13

502.35

5% -25.12

SUBTOTAL 477.23

-$66.22

TOTAL $411.01

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 6/19/2025

Rafael Alvarez R005429

3787

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (323-1684) HOLZWARTH OUTPOST 5

P12 - 323-939

Fuel


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



